COLLPLANT BIOTECHNOLOGIES LTD.

COLLPLANT BIOTECHNOLOGIES LTD.
WKN: M2R51X116

ISIN:

Overview

2024/07/17 22:30:00

Price
5.04 USD

Difference

General attributes

1L0004960188

o

2.01% (0.10)

ISIN IL0004960188
Symbol CLGN
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Chemical / Pharmaceutical /
Health
Security Stock
type
Market cap 0

(m)

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

UHD)

4.44 USD (200)
8.00 USD (200)
4.82 USD
5.055 USD
4.82 USD
4.9407 USD
4.989872 USD
2,720
13,557.72
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/12
2024/06/21
2024/06/14
2024/05/29
2024/04/26

s i i o o

Headline Download
Global Equity Ratings &
Global Equity Ratings &y
Global Equity Ratings &
Global Equity Ratings &
Global Equity Ratings &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=IL0004960188&ID_NOTATION=201620287
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=95149588569ec94386a258b1e94c3125f22fe87c488c34595444b71ec2e113b3&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e529d84c61f33ebc5&time=1721370587&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cacbeeab8369aad2c6ba604c0717915bf26835a8bcc66d7057f56ccae4a01b15&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=72016329fb2cfe156&time=1721370587&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6121b58cb9f5f005f9cea97f045a742ff16a7f4cc66b6bfdb8c580eaca7edffb&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5664000251601a042&time=1721370587&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=48ce8bcbc3a47a2857db6d6be2f684932515e9ea471d9e99151779adf198f36e&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=cb306acefcbd23eb2&time=1721370587&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e25ae6141286577fb10eec4faeb25ae79fcdabbf87fe64f7f6b5ab4e56524040&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5feb4574c1cb1d5ff&time=1721370587&tool=RSC

COLLPLANT BIOTECHNOLOGIES LTD.

Details

2024/07/17 22:30:00

Price
5.04 USD

Difference

General attributes

2.01% (0.10)

ISIN IL0004960188
Symbol CLGN
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Chemical / Pharmaceutical /
Health
Security Stock
type
Market cap 0

(m)

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

5.03 USD (5,156
5.10 USD (9,441
5.40 USD (7,278

5.66 USD (11,033

4.22 USD (2024/03/06

UHD)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 4.44 USD (200)
Ask (Ask size) 8.00 USD (200)
Open 4.82 USD
High 5.055 USD
Low 4.82USD
Close (prev. day) 4.9407 USD
VWAP 4.989872 USD
Volume (pcs) 2,720
Trading volume 13,557.72
Number of trades 22
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y

Perf (%) -5.44% -22.34% -72.76%
Perf (abs.) -0.29 -1.45 -13.46
Beta 0.63 0.10 0.71
Volatility 4780 6147 73.53
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52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

)
)
)
)
6.75 USD (2024/05/09)
)
)
)

(
7.88 USD (2023/08/24
4.22 USD (2024/03/06

Exchange [§] Date Time Price Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades
Nasdaq 2024/07/17 22:30 5.04 USD 0.01 22
Munich 2024/07/18 08:07 4.70 EUR 0.00 1
Frankfurt 2024/07/18 08:02 4.12 EUR 0.00 1
Berlin 2024/07/18 08:10 4.60 EUR 0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=201620287
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=441786931
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=338881931
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=343371378

COLLPLANT BIOTECHNOLOGIES LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

(f CollPlant

Contact Details
COLLPLANT BIOTECHNOLOGIES

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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